MidWest Sweeper Standings

Handicap No Tap Standings
Pos Name - Hometown

Cunningham, Ken - Davenport, Ia
Hampton, Terran - Lansing, IL
Sibley, Chad - Jerseyville, IL
Schlink, Susan - Chicago, IL
Duggan, Duran - Jackson, MO
Selin, Nick - Barnum, MI
Pregler, Joe - Dubuque, IA
Lang, Jerome - Dubuque, IA
Lang, Jerome - Dubuque, IA
Lewis, Robbin - Crete, IL
Schlink, Susan - Chicago, IL
Latham, Jeff - Davenport, IA

LCoNOTUVID, WNER

P RRLRRPR
PwWNPRPRO

Cook, Jeremy - Dubuque, IA
Cunningham, Ken - Davenport, Ia
Kirby, Charles - Indpls, IN
Edwards, Jock - Maquoketa, IA
Pregler, Joe - Dubuque, IA
Heard, Samuel - Crete, IL
Hampton, Terran - Lansing, IL
Edwards, Jock - Maquoketa, IA
Kirby, Charles - Indpls, IN

NNNMNNMNMNNNNRPRRERRERPR
U A WNEOWOWUOLONOWV

Selin, Nick - Barnum, MI
Cook, Jeremy - Dubuque, IA
Duggan, Duran - Jackson, MO

NN
N O

Scratch Sweeper Standings
Fri 5/19 6:30PM
Pos Name - Hometown

Rangel, Sean - Omaha, NB
Porter, Mark - Lincoln, NB
Krol, Kyle - Tinley Park, IL
Schilke, David - Lincoln, NE
Krol, Kyle - Tinley Park, IL
Brandau, Cody - Mason City, IA
Breitbach, Phill - Dubuque, IA
Cook, Jimmy - Indpls, IN
Schilke, David - Lincoln, NE
Rangel, Sean - Omaha, NB

Luce, Joshua - Lincoln, NE

LCoNOTUVID, WNER

(I
[P

Harrington, Eric - Hazel Green, WI

Cunnigham, Linda - Davenport, IA
Cunnigham, Linda - Davenport, IA

Page 1

Pins Prize

522 $250
519 $200
510 $125
506 $100
487 $50
485
484
484
476
475
473
462
453
446
446
444
437
435
427
418
407
382
377
345
344
328
DNF

Pins Prize

489 $200
457 $100
448 $65
446

441

437

426

423

419

414

408



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

MidWest Sweeper Standings

Brandau, Cody - Mason City, IA
Lanser, Justin - Dubuque, IA
Cook, Jimmy - Indpls, IN
Ariachizu, Kamalu - Chicago, IL
Luce, Joshua - Lincoln, NE
Ariachizu, Kamalu - Chicago, IL
Breitbach, Phill - Dubuque, IA
Tometz, Anthony - Derefeild, IL

Taylor, Roger Jr. - Cedar Rapids, IA

Page 2

403
393
390
382
380
351
350
320
295



