

MidWest Sweeper Standings

Handicap No Tap Standings

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Cunningham, Ken - Davenport, Ia	522	\$250
2	Hampton, Terran - Lansing, IL	519	\$200
3	Sibley, Chad - Jerseyville, IL	510	\$125
4	Schlink, Susan - Chicago, IL	506	\$100
5	Duggan, Duran - Jackson, MO	487	\$50
6	Selin, Nick - Barnum, MI	485	
7	Pregler, Joe - Dubuque, IA	484	
8	Lang, Jerome - Dubuque, IA	484	
9	Lang, Jerome - Dubuque, IA	476	
10	Lewis, Robbin - Crete, IL	475	
11	Schlink, Susan - Chicago, IL	473	
12	Latham, Jeff - Davenport, IA	462	
13	Harrington, Eric - Hazel Green, WI	453	
14	Cook, Jeremy - Dubuque, IA	446	
15	Cunningham, Ken - Davenport, Ia	446	
16	Kirby, Charles - Indpls, IN	444	
17	Edwards, Jock - Maquoketa, IA	437	
18	Pregler, Joe - Dubuque, IA	435	
19	Heard, Samuel - Crete, IL	427	
20	Hampton, Terran - Lansing, IL	418	
21	Edwards, Jock - Maquoketa, IA	407	
22	Kirby, Charles - Indpls, IN	382	
23	Cunnigham, Linda - Davenport, IA	377	
24	Cunnigham, Linda - Davenport, IA	345	
25	Selin, Nick - Barnum, MI	344	
26	Cook, Jeremy - Dubuque, IA	328	
27	Duggan, Duran - Jackson, MO	DNF	

Scratch Sweeper Standings

Fri 5/19 6:30PM

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Rangel, Sean - Omaha, NB	489	\$200
2	Porter, Mark - Lincoln, NB	457	\$100
3	Krol, Kyle - Tinley Park, IL	448	\$65
4	Schilke, David - Lincoln, NE	446	
5	Krol, Kyle - Tinley Park, IL	441	
6	Brandau, Cody - Mason City, IA	437	
7	Breitbach, Phill - Dubuque, IA	426	
8	Cook, Jimmy - Indpls, IN	423	
9	Schilke, David - Lincoln, NE	419	
10	Rangel, Sean - Omaha, NB	414	
11	Luce, Joshua - Lincoln, NE	408	

MidWest Sweeper Standings

12	Brandau, Cody - Mason City, IA	403
13	Lanser, Justin - Dubuque, IA	393
14	Cook, Jimmy - Indpls, IN	390
15	Ariachizu, Kamalu - Chicago, IL	382
16	Luce, Joshua - Lincoln, NE	380
17	Ariachizu, Kamalu - Chicago, IL	351
18	Breitbach, Phill - Dubuque, IA	350
19	Tometz, Anthony - Derefeild, IL	320
20	Taylor, Roger Jr. - Cedar Rapids, IA	295